



By C. Holun bauten (President)

APPROVED: HOWARD COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING AND ZONING

APPROVED: FOR PUBLIC WATER AND PUBLIC SEWERAGE,

STORM DRAINAGE SYSTEMS AND PUBLIC ROADS.

4-23-76

DATE

HOWARD COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS.

PA Regar &

DIRECTOR /

I, L'entrelly A. McCord, hereby certify that the plant shown hereon is correct; that it is a subdivision of a part of the lands, which by deed dated May 28, 1965 and recorded among the Land Records of Howard County, Maryland in Liber WHH No. 436 at tolio 500 was granted and conveyed by Daisy B. Gerwig, widow to Centennial Investment Corporation and part of the lands described in an agreement dated January 21, 1905 between Eleanora T. Manner, widow and Centennial Investment Corporation and recorded among the Land Records of Howard County, Maryland in Liber WHH No. 451at tolio 150 and that concrete monuments indicated thus are in place as shown. I further certify that the requirements of Section 3108, Airlicle 21, of the Linio at Code of Maryland (as amended) as far as they relate to the making of livis plat, travelecent complied with.

11-10-75

Date

Date

Support of the Associates Engineers Baltimore, Maryland 21202

Ballimore, Maryland 21202

RECORDED AS PLAT 3433 ON MAY 5, 1976 AMONG THE LAND RECORDS OF HOWARD COUNTY, MD.

DATA

517, 295.40

517, 384. 25 840, 390. 37

CHATEAU VALLEY

SECTION 1 AREA 1 2 ELECTION DISTRICT HOWARD COUNTY, MARYLAND

9CALE: | "= 100"

DATE: Nov 10, 1975

SHEET 2 OF 2